Craig Van Ness - Voice Actor

Clever — Compassionate — Genuine
Slightly British — Mildly American — Authentically Mid-Atlantic

+44 (0)7785 243177
craig@craigvanness.com
WwWw.craigvanness.com

Craig is a UK-based American voiceover artist. Slightly British, Mildly American and authentically Mid-
Atlantic, his clever, compassionate and genuine voice has been used by major brands, eLearning developers,
game producers and audiobook publishers around the world.

After starting life as a classically-trained singer, dancer and actor, Craig decided to pursue a career in
business, and spent the next 25 years working as a management consultant in the international financial
markets, before 'coming home' to acting via voiceover.

Recent clients include: Avanade Consulting, De Kuyper Brands, Delaware Consulting, Credit Suisse, BRC
Global Standards, Findaway Voices, CAPCOM Games, IBM, Smith’s Medical, Journalstone Publishing,
Moosehead Breweries, Marriott Hotels, National Geographic, CloudPay, Audible Studios, Millstream
Productions, Replay Publishing, DHL, Finnish National Agency for Education, Sealed-Air Food Care,
SureTech Brands, Inc/ DuckBrands, Gamesys, WAVIN Products, MindFramers, Inc, Antikythera
Technologies, Northern Light Productions, Hodder & Stoughton Publishing, 2nd Empire Media Publishing,
XFINITY Comcast, China Unicom, Philadelphia Visitors Channel and THQ Nordic Games.

Craig maintains a professional studio at his home in Kent, South East England.

Training
Non-Fiction Narration Sean Pratt Sean Pratt Presents
Audiobook Narration Tamsin Collinson London
Game Character Acting Stephane Cornicard London
Bande Rythmo Lip Synch Stephane Cornicard Voices Sound Studio
London
ADR / Dubbing / Looping Louis Elman, David John, Nick Cray = LEAcademy, Louis EIman
Associates, London
Commercial Voiceover Nancy Wolfson BrainTracks Audio,
Los Angeles, CA
Corporate & eLearning JMichael Collins JMC Voiceover,
Luxembourg
Accents Development Yvonne Morley The ShowReel
Soho Studios, London
Voiceover Performance JP Orr The ShowReel
Soho Studios, London
121 Voiceover Coaching JP Orr, Mike Charters The ShowReel

Soho Studios, London



Home Studio Production

Audiobook Narration

Studio Equipment

DEMVOX Isolation Booth
GIK Acoustic Treatments

Mac Mini, MacBook Pro

Beyerdynamic DT 770 Pros

Selected Credits

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Audiobook Narration

Corporate Narration

Audiobook Narration

Game Character(s)

eLearning Narration

Corporate Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Corporate Narration

Audiobook Narration

Mike Charters

Penny Rawlings, Peter Kenny

Tamsin Collinson

Neuman TLM-193
Sennheiser MKH-416

ProTools

iPad Pro, iAnnotate

The ShowReel
Soho Studios, London

Gravy for the Brain
Alchemy Post, London

The ShowReel
Soho Studios, London

UA Apollo Twin X
Audient iD4

Isotope RX Audio Editor

SourceConnect Standard, CleanFeed,
ZOOM, Skype

Placebo Effect, by Derek Dean

Audioquants

English Language Training (ELT)
Cambridge Assessment, Cambridge University Press

Free Market: The History of an Idea, by Jacob Soll
OrangeSky Audio/Findaway Audioworks

Multiple Non-Player Characters, Project ‘Un-December’
Production Details under NDA

AVEVA EOS ‘Train the Trainers’

Petronas Limited

Cloud Migration

International SOS/Orange Business Services

The Author Heir Handbook, by M. L. Ronn

Findaway Voices

The Author Estate Handbook, by M. L. Ronn

Findaway Voices

Gates Automotive Engineering

Gates Corporation

“The Flying Sabuki”, by ES Curry

Findaway Voices



2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Audiobook Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Documentary Film Narration

Corporate Narration

A Bird in the Hand, by Janice Cole-Hopkins
Audible Studios

Supporting Children with Disabilities
Johan Cruyff Foundation

Changes to Dutch Pensions
APG Pensions Administration

Image Film
Notice Branded Media

Quarterly Business Review
KLM-Air France

Manifest Statement Film
IMPACT Media

Introducing MOTEXION
Motexion Automotive Products

Digital Marketing Solutions
LEVI-9

SRS Programming Systems
STAUBLI Robotics

EXBERRY Sustainability Initiatives
GNT Group

Procman Change Management
Horizont Software

CASE STUDIES
Elten Assembly Line Systems

How is it Made?
Gates Corporation

Managed Office Suites
Newday Office

Hang-ups
Decathlon Sporting Goods

On-Line User Guides (video series)
BetFinal Casinos

Raised Access Flooring
Leirvik AS

Valuing Water Initiative
World Water Week, Stockholm

Digital Skill-up
Digital Media / Polydea



2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

Corporate Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audio Drama

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Corporate Narration

eLearning Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

eLearning Narration

Corporate Explainer

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

eLearning Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Stepped Care (video series)
AIDS Fonds, BV

‘The Speed of Light’, by Elizabeth Rosner

ProAudio Voices

‘The Effect’, Richard Kurti & Bev Doyle
B7 Productions, Ltd.

‘Beyond Cumberland Gap’
By Kent Horner, ProAudio Voices

‘Jake and The Hot Air Balloon’
by Maurice Huffman, ProAudio Voices

AgriTerra Initiative
AgriTerra Co-operative

Multi-lingual Media Library
Helsinki City Library, Finland

Making Fans of Brand
Beeztees Pet Products, BV

Flexoplast Solutions
Flexoplast BV

Trendata People Analytics
Trendata

Project Safety Training
Confidential

Human Bridges
The Human Bridges Initiative

Team Mate
Wolters Kluwer

This is the Weerts Group
Weerts Group, BV

‘Perishables by Rail’
The New Silk Road

ESS eLearning Narration
ESS Training

Digital Link, Explainer
GSI Digital

‘VR Pharma’, Explainer Film
Deloitte, ltaly

‘Feeling’, Tourism Image Film
Letellier Andermatt



2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Commercial Voiceover

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Corporate Narration

eLearning Narration

eLearning Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

eLearning

eLearning

eLearning

‘Order-up’ Frankie & Benny’s Restaurants
S2 Blue Media, Atlantis FM

‘The Ghost — A Christmas Story’
by William D OConnor, B7 Media

‘The Patriot’
By Nick Thacker, Hachette-Bookouture

‘Number 90 (1886)’: Victorian Ghost Anthology Vol 2’
by Bithia Mary Croker, B7 Media

‘Incredible Us: Bliss Series Book 3’
by Deanndra Hall, Spectrum Audiobooks

‘The Pale Rider: End of Days Book 1’
by JB Trepagnier, Spectrum Audiobooks

‘Forbidden: Snow White and the Seven Deadly Sins’
by JB Trepagnier, Spectrum Audiobooks

‘Contagion’
by Nick Thacker, Hachette-Bookouture

‘Surya My Sun, Miranda My Love’
By Chris Smetana, Pro Audio Voices

‘Dusting Contours’, by Nicola Ravenscroft
Co-Narrator & Producer, Spoken Realms

‘Partial Knee Arthroplasty’
Zimmer Biomet, Big Fish Media, Ltd.

‘ERS - Guaranteed Room Attributes’
Marriott Hotels & Resorts, Lobster Ink, Pty.

‘CrewTube’ International Safety Management Code
Carnival Cruises, The Moment LLC

‘The Art of the Possible’
Avanade Consulting, HotKnife Digital

‘The Home of Cocktails’
De Kuyper Brands

‘Delaware Consulting’
Delaware Consulting Group

‘Introduction to eCommerce’
DPDHL, Kallidus Training, Ltd.

‘Sexual Harassment in the Workplace’
Credit Suisse, Unicorn Training

‘Mortgage Broker Product Training’
‘Confidential’, Unicorn Training



2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Audiobook Narration

eLearning

Game Character

Audiobook Narration

Corporate Narration

Corporate Narration

Commercial

eLearning

Corporate Naration

Promo

eLearning

Audiobook

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Product Explainers

Audiobook Narration

Audiobook Narration

Product Explainer

Product Explainer

Audiobook Narration

‘Heros for Hire’ — 3 book series
By Dale Mayer, Findaway Voices

‘Marriott Bonvoy Loyalty Program’
Marriott Hotels & Resorts, Lobster Ink, Pty.

‘Denis’ Facial Motion Capture
Project ‘Confidential’, CAPCOM Games

‘Children of Chaos’, by Greg F. Gifune,
Journalstone Publishing

IBM History of Artificial Intelligence,
Stada Video Production

PharmGuard & Software Interoperability,
Smiths Medical, Chatterbox Voices

Moosehead Twisted Tea
Red Apple Creative for Spotify

Hotel Reservations & Registrations
Marriott Hotels & Resorts, Lobster Ink Pty.

‘Avanade Capital Markets’
HotKnife Digital

‘National Geographic Plus’
MMMultiply, London

‘DHL - Diversity and Inclusion Training’
Kallidus Limited

‘The Big Book of Bondage’ (as Barclay Malsbury),
edited by D. L. King, Cleis Press

‘The Sheik’s Pregnant Employee’
by Leslie North, Replay Publishing

‘The Sheik’s Unruly Lover’
by Leslie North, Relay Publishing

‘CloudPay Payment Management Services’

‘Keeping Kyler’
by Siobhan Davies, Audible Studios

‘Loving Kalvin’
by Siobhan Davies, Audible Studios

‘HISCOX Cyber Crime Insurance’
Unicorn Training Ltd.

‘thinkLYNQ SmartManager’
Millstream Productions

‘The Shiekh’s Contract Fiancee’,
6



by Leslie North, Relay Publishing

2017 eLearning Voiceover ‘DHL - Express Courier Services’
PurpleMedia Ltd.

2017 English Language Training Finnish National Agency for Education

2017 eLearning Narration DefibShops — ‘Zoll AEDs How-to Series’
BrickHouse Productions

2017 eLearning Narration ‘Cryovac Packing Materials’
Sealed-Air Food Products

2017 Commercial Voiceover ‘Duck Tape Makers’ (US National Spot)
Sure-Tech Brands, Marcus Thomas LLC

2017 Game Characters ‘Summer Camp Bingo’, Bingo Lane
Gamesys / SoundCuts

2017 Product Explainers ‘HEP-vO Waste Valves’
WAVIN Products

2017 Corporate Narration ‘ChillBand’
MindFramers, Inc

2017 ‘Charles Coatesworth Pinkney’ ‘Slavery Debated’ Documentary Film
Northern Light Productions

2017  Audiobook Narration ‘The Good Guy’, by Susan Beale

John Murray/Hodder & Stoughton

2017  ‘Falk’, Game Character ‘Elex’, Open World Role Play Game
Piranha Bytes/THQ Nordic Games

2016  Corporate Narration ‘CUniq’, China Unicom
Scorch London

2016  Documentary Film Narration ‘A Perfect Instrument (Kristina)’, by Jasmin Johnson,
Jerwood Visual Arts

2016  Radio Imaging ‘Morning Matters Promos’
Marlow FM, London

2016 IVR Telephony ‘Antikythera Technologies, Inc’

2016  Product Explainer ‘Antikythera Technologies, Inc’

2016  Corporate Narration ‘Committed to Awesome’

XFINITY/ComCAST Communications

2016  Commercial Voiceover ‘The Gatehouse Restaurant’, FerryVision
Philadelphia Visitor’'s Channel

2016  Audiobook Narration ‘The Art of Frugal Living: How to Get More from Less’, by
Johanna Carey, 2" Empire Media Publishing



