Craig Van Ness - Voice Actor

Clever – Compassionate – Genuine Slightly British – Mildly American – Authentically Mid-Atlantic

> +44 (0)7785 243177 craig@craigvanness.com www.craigvanness.com

Craig is a UK-based American voiceover artist. Slightly British, Mildly American and authentically Mid-Atlantic, his clever, compassionate and genuine voice has been used by major brands, eLearning developers, game producers and audiobook publishers around the world.

After starting life as a classically-trained singer, dancer and actor, Craig decided to pursue a career in business, and spent the next 25 years working as a management consultant in the international financial markets, before 'coming home' to acting via voiceover.

Recent clients include: Avanade Consulting, De Kuyper Brands, Delaware Consulting, Credit Suisse, BRC Global Standards, Findaway Voices, CAPCOM Games, IBM, Smith's Medical, Journalstone Publishing, Moosehead Breweries, Marriott Hotels, National Geographic, CloudPay, Audible Studios, Millstream Productions, Replay Publishing, DHL, Finnish National Agency for Education, Sealed-Air Food Care, SureTech Brands, Inc / DuckBrands, Gamesys, WAVIN Products, MindFramers, Inc, Antikythera Technologies, Northern Light Productions, Hodder & Stoughton Publishing, 2nd Empire Media Publishing, XFINITY Comcast, China Unicom, Philadelphia Visitors Channel and THQ Nordic Games.

Craig maintains a professional studio at his home in Kent, South East England.

Training

Non-Fiction Narration	Sean Pratt	Sean Pratt Presents
Audiobook Narration	Tamsin Collinson	London
Game Character Acting	Stephane Cornicard	London
Bande Rythmo Lip Synch	Stephane Cornicard	Voices Sound Studio London
ADR / Dubbing / Looping	Louis Elman, David John, Nick Cray	LEAcademy, Louis Elman Associates, London
Commercial Voiceover	Nancy Wolfson	BrainTracks Audio, Los Angeles, CA
Corporate & eLearning	JMichael Collins	JMC Voiceover, Luxembourg
Accents Development	Yvonne Morley	The ShowReel Soho Studios, London
Voiceover Performance	JP Orr	The ShowReel Soho Studios, London
121 Voiceover Coaching	JP Orr, Mike Charters	The ShowReel Soho Studios, London

Home Studio Production Mike Charters The ShowReel

Soho Studios, London

Audiobook Narration Penny Rawlings, Peter Kenny Gravy for the Brain

Alchemy Post, London

Tamsin Collinson The ShowReel

Soho Studios, London

Studio Equipment

DEMVOX Isolation Booth Neuman TLM-193 UA Apollo Twin X GIK Acoustic Treatments Sennheiser MKH-416 Audient iD4

Mac Mini, MacBook Pro ProTools Isotope RX Audio Editor

Beyerdynamic DT 770 Pros iPad Pro, iAnnotate SourceConnect Standard, CleanFeed,

ZOOM, Skype

Selected Credits

2023	Audiobook Narration	Placebo Effect, by Derek Dean Audioquants
2023	Corporate Narration	English Language Training (ELT) Cambridge Assessment, Cambridge University Press
2022	Audiobook Narration	Free Market: The History of an Idea, by Jacob Soll OrangeSky Audio/Findaway Audioworks
2022	Game Character(s)	Multiple Non-Player Characters, Project 'Un-December' Production Details under NDA
2022	eLearning Narration	AVEVA EOS 'Train the Trainers' Petronas Limited
2022	Corporate Narration	Cloud Migration International SOS/Orange Business Services
2022	Audiobook Narration	The Author Heir Handbook, by M. L. Ronn Findaway Voices
2022	Audiobook Narration	The Author Estate Handbook, by M. L. Ronn Findaway Voices
2022	Corporate Narration	Gates Automotive Engineering Gates Corporation
2022	Audiobook Narration	"The Flying Sabuki", by ES Curry Findaway Voices

2021	Audiobook Narration	A Bird in the Hand, by Janice Cole-Hopkins Audible Studios
2021	Corporate Narration	Supporting Children with Disabilities Johan Cruyff Foundation
2021	Corporate Narration	Changes to Dutch Pensions APG Pensions Administration
2021	Corporate Narration	Image Film Notice Branded Media
2021	Corporate Narration	Quarterly Business Review KLM-Air France
2021	Corporate Narration	Manifest Statement Film IMPACT Media
2021	Corporate Narration	Introducing MOTEXION Motexion Automotive Products
2021	Corporate Narration	Digital Marketing Solutions LEVI-9
2021	Corporate Narration	SRS Programming Systems STAUBLI Robotics
2021	Corporate Narration	EXBERRY Sustainability Initiatives GNT Group
2021	Corporate Narration	Procman Change Management Horizont Software
2021	Corporate Narration	CASE STUDIES Elten Assembly Line Systems
2021	Corporate Narration	How is it Made? Gates Corporation
2021	Corporate Narration	Managed Office Suites Newday Office
2021	Corporate Narration	Hang-ups Decathlon Sporting Goods
2021	Corporate Narration	On-Line User Guides (video series) BetFinal Casinos
2021	Corporate Narration	Raised Access Flooring Leirvik AS
2021	Documentary Film Narration	Valuing Water Initiative World Water Week, Stockholm
2021	Corporate Narration	Digital Skill-up Digital Media / Polydea

2021	Corporate Narration	Stepped Care (video series) AIDS Fonds, BV
2021	Audiobook Narration	'The Speed of Light', by Elizabeth Rosner ProAudio Voices
2021	Audio Drama	'The Effect', Richard Kurti & Bev Doyle B7 Productions, Ltd.
2021	Audiobook Narration	'Beyond Cumberland Gap' By Kent Horner, ProAudio Voices
2021	Audiobook Narration	'Jake and The Hot Air Balloon' by Maurice Huffman, ProAudio Voices
2021	Corporate Narration	AgriTerra Initiative AgriTerra Co-operative
2021	eLearning Narration	Multi-lingual Media Library Helsinki City Library, Finland
2021	Corporate Narration	Making Fans of Brand Beeztees Pet Products, BV
2021	Corporate Narration	Flexoplast Solutions Flexoplast BV
2021	Corporate Narration	Trendata People Analytics Trendata
2021	eLearning Narration	Project Safety Training Confidential
2021	Corporate Explainer	Human Bridges The Human Bridges Initiative
2021	Corporate Narration	Team Mate Wolters Kluwer
2021	Corporate Narration	This is the Weerts Group Weerts Group, BV
2021	Corporate Narration	'Perishables by Rail' The New Silk Road
2020	eLearning Narration	ESS eLearning Narration ESS Training
2020	Corporate Narration	Digital Link, Explainer GSI Digital
2020	Corporate Narration	'VR Pharma', Explainer Film Deloitte, Italy
2020	Corporate Narration	'Feeling',Tourism Image Film Letellier Andermatt

2020	Commercial Voiceover	'Order-up' Frankie & Benny's Restaurants S2 Blue Media, Atlantis FM
2020	Audiobook Narration	'The Ghost – A Christmas Story' by William D OConnor, B7 Media
2020	Audiobook Narration	'The Patriot' By Nick Thacker, Hachette-Bookouture
2020	Audiobook Narration	'Number 90 (1886)': Victorian Ghost Anthology Vol 2' by Bithia Mary Croker, B7 Media
2020	Audiobook Narration	'Incredible Us: Bliss Series Book 3' by Deanndra Hall, Spectrum Audiobooks
2020	Audiobook Narration	'The Pale Rider: End of Days Book 1' by JB Trepagnier, Spectrum Audiobooks
2020	Audiobook Narration	'Forbidden: Snow White and the Seven Deadly Sins' by JB Trepagnier, Spectrum Audiobooks
2020	Audiobook Narration	'Contagion' by Nick Thacker, Hachette-Bookouture
2020	Audiobook Narration	'Surya My Sun, Miranda My Love' By Chris Smetana, Pro Audio Voices
2020	Audiobook Narration	'Dusting Contours', by Nicola Ravenscroft Co-Narrator & Producer, Spoken Realms
2020	Corporate Narration	'Partial Knee Arthroplasty' Zimmer Biomet, Big Fish Media, Ltd.
2020	eLearning Narration	'ERS - Guaranteed Room Attributes' Marriott Hotels & Resorts, Lobster Ink, Pty.
2019	eLearning Narration	'CrewTube' International Safety Management Code Carnival Cruises, The Moment LLC
2019	Corporate Narration	'The Art of the Possible' Avanade Consulting, HotKnife Digital
2019	Corporate Narration	'The Home of Cocktails' De Kuyper Brands
2019	Corporate Narration	'Delaware Consulting' Delaware Consulting Group
2019	eLearning	'Introduction to eCommerce' DPDHL, Kallidus Training, Ltd.
2019	eLearning	'Sexual Harassment in the Workplace' Credit Suisse, Unicorn Training
2019	eLearning	'Mortgage Broker Product Training' 'Confidential', Unicorn Training

2019	Audiobook Narration	'Heros for Hire' – 3 book series By Dale Mayer, Findaway Voices
2018	eLearning	'Marriott Bonvoy Loyalty Program' Marriott Hotels & Resorts, Lobster Ink, Pty.
2018	Game Character	'Denis' Facial Motion Capture Project 'Confidential', CAPCOM Games
2018	Audiobook Narration	'Children of Chaos', by Greg F. Gifune, Journalstone Publishing
2018	Corporate Narration	IBM History of Artificial Intelligence, Stada Video Production
2018	Corporate Narration	PharmGuard & Software Interoperability, Smiths Medical, Chatterbox Voices
2018	Commercial	Moosehead Twisted Tea Red Apple Creative for Spotify
2018	eLearning	Hotel Reservations & Registrations Marriott Hotels & Resorts, Lobster Ink Pty.
2018	Corporate Naration	'Avanade Capital Markets' HotKnife Digital
2018	Promo	'National Geographic Plus' MMMultiply, London
2018	eLearning	'DHL - Diversity and Inclusion Training' Kallidus Limited
2018	Audiobook	'The Big Book of Bondage' (as Barclay Malsbury), edited by D. L. King, Cleis Press
2018	Audiobook Narration	'The Sheik's Pregnant Employee' by Leslie North, Replay Publishing
2018	Audiobook Narration	'The Sheik's Unruly Lover' by Leslie North, Relay Publishing
2018	Product Explainers	'CloudPay Payment Management Services'
2017	Audiobook Narration	'Keeping Kyler' by Siobhan Davies, Audible Studios
2017	Audiobook Narration	'Loving Kalvin' by Siobhan Davies, Audible Studios
2017	Product Explainer	'HISCOX Cyber Crime Insurance' Unicorn Training Ltd.
2017	Product Explainer	'thinkLYNQ SmartManager' Millstream Productions
2017	Audiobook Narration	'The Shiekh's Contract Fiancee',

		by Leslie North, Relay Publishing
2017	eLearning Voiceover	'DHL - Express Courier Services' PurpleMedia Ltd.
2017	English Language Training	Finnish National Agency for Education
2017	eLearning Narration	DefibShops – 'Zoll AEDs How-to Series' BrickHouse Productions
2017	eLearning Narration	'Cryovac Packing Materials' Sealed-Air Food Products
2017	Commercial Voiceover	'Duck Tape Makers' (US National Spot) Sure-Tech Brands, Marcus Thomas LLC
2017	Game Characters	'Summer Camp Bingo', Bingo Lane Gamesys / SoundCuts
2017	Product Explainers	'HEP-vO Waste Valves' WAVIN Products
2017	Corporate Narration	'ChillBand' MindFramers, Inc
2017	'Charles Coatesworth Pinkney'	'Slavery Debated' Documentary Film Northern Light Productions
2017	Audiobook Narration	'The Good Guy', by Susan Beale John Murray/Hodder & Stoughton
2017	'Falk', Game Character	'Elex', Open World Role Play Game Piranha Bytes/THQ Nordic Games
2016	Corporate Narration	'CUniq', China Unicom Scorch London
2016	Documentary Film Narration	'A Perfect Instrument (Kristina)', by Jasmin Johnson, Jerwood Visual Arts
2016	Radio Imaging	'Morning Matters Promos' Marlow FM, London
2016	IVR Telephony	'Antikythera Technologies, Inc'
2016	Product Explainer	'Antikythera Technologies, Inc'
2016	Corporate Narration	'Committed to Awesome' XFINITY/ComCAST Communications
2016	Commercial Voiceover	'The Gatehouse Restaurant', FerryVision Philadelphia Visitor's Channel
2016	Audiobook Narration	'The Art of Frugal Living: How to Get More from Less', by Johanna Carey, 2 nd Empire Media Publishing